16103 University Oak

APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT AI4 DOCUMENT G702 PAGE ONE OF TWO PAGES
TO OWNER/PRIME CONTRACTOR: PROIJECT: RFP 16-055 APPLICATION NO: 1 Distribution ta:
Fort Bend County Purchasing Department CCTV.System Upgrade at Jail
301 Jackson, Suite 201 APPLICATION DATE April 25,2016 OWNER
Debbie Kaminski, CPPB Assistant County Purchasing Agent CONSTRUCTION MANAGER
PERIOD TO: April 29,2016 ARCHITECT
FROM CONTRACTOR: x_|CONTRACTOR
Secure Contral Systems, Inc. ® /
LP PROJECT NOS: RFP 16-055

San Antonio, TX 78249

CONTRACT FOR: SEC O* 12714194 R¥

4%

'ﬂ | CONTRACT DATE:

Morch 10, 2016

SUB-CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT

Application is mode for payment, as shown below, in connection with the Contract,
Continuntion Sheet, AIA Document G703, is attached,

1. ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM $ 7495000 7
- 2. Net change by Chenge Orders s 0.00 P
3. CONTRACT SUM TO DATE (Line [ £ 2) S ﬂ,ﬁgﬁ.ﬁ
4. TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TO s saa7m00 |-
DATE  (Column G on G703)
5. RETAINAGE: _
o 0 % ol Completed Work H 1 0.00 |
(Column D + E on G703)
b. %3 of Stored Material } ] 0
(Columa F on G103}
Tatal Retainage (Lines 5a+ Sbor
Total in Column | of G703) s 0.00
6. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE s 38,734.00 -~
(Line 4 Less Line 5 Totel) . .
7. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR .
v PAYMENT (Line & from prior Certifieate) - $

- 8. CURRENT PAYMENTDUE "~
', 9. BALANCE TO FINISH; INCLUDING REI'AINAGE
D '“""(l.me]l&l.m:G) - -

UOMI@TH 31 - B.?.: r,;‘

The undersipned Sub-Contractor certifies that 1o the best of the Sub-Controctor's knowledge,
information ond belief the Wotk covered by this Application for Payment has been
wmplaedmnecordmwuhuuConm Documents, that all amounts hove been paid by
the Contractor for Work for which previous Centifietes for Payment were issued and
payments received from the Owner, and that curment payment shown herein is now duc.

SUB-CONTRACT! Sec . s
By Date: 20}

State of: Texas County of: Bexor
Subscribed and swom to before me this _25th dayof Apnl ,
Notary Public:

My Commission expires: February 22, 2020

CONTRACTORS CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT
In nccordm with lhc Conmu:t Docmmnu, lms:d on on-site observations ond the data

- TAMARA DUHAMEL
N tary Public, stuie of Texas
Comm Explres 02-22-2020
Nolow ID 130548406

lhequnhtyol'the Wark is in occordines with the Contract Dommemx,nnd
is entitled to payment of the AMOUNT CERTIFIED.

- AMOUNT camm:n ........ Rt

. T CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY ] ADDNIONS 1 DEDUCIIONS ] (Ammh a;:!amnon f amownt cértified differs from the amount app!led'. Initial all figures on this
*_-Total chenges spproved - - o o i - Appﬂmnan and onthe Continuation Sheet that are changed to oonfwm with the amosnt certified)
" in provious months by Owner - - - $0.00 - $0.00 ARCHITECT:
Total approved thig Month $0.00 $0.00 By: ; Date:
|1 $0.00
- $0.00
) ~‘~TOTAI.S ~ .$0.00 - $0.00 “This Certificate is not negotisble. The AMOUNT CERTIFIED is payable only to the
- Lontractor rmmed tierein, Issuance, payment and acceptance ot poyment are without
NI-.T. CHANGES by Ch:mm: Order SO 00 prejudice to any rights of the Owner or Contmictor under this Contract.

Aﬂmm mmmamcemumumnm 1292 EDATION » A"+ 11002+ —~ wsomi & -

LR

APR 2 4 2018
BY: FMIL0I85

- mnmcmmsmmusmmm1mmrmAm.uw wmmo_g_m@g—ﬂu

on of this document by requesting a complstad ALA Documaent D401 - Certification of Document's Authenticity from the Licansae,



CONTINUATION' SHEET: ~~ <= -

i —————— R — S ——————
ALA Dacyment Cr03; APFLICATION AND cnm‘mmn FO&?A\’MBIT CORmNg -

‘' AlADOCUMENT G703 -

PASE R OF T PAGED

Project: yope

mm CO.,COTV. .ut- Ocorads at Jsil  _

Comtractors sigand condczice amched . - R E— -- Project N RFP 16-055
hwldw.-_mulbhmm * . Application Dale o4/28/16
S - e o . . _ Payment Applicaticn § 4
O D o R i — o - W T
TTEM |DESCAIFTION OF WORK TOTAL WOLK.COMPLETED MATERIALS TOTAL 3 BALANCE RETANAGE
N .- - SCHEDULED FROM PECVIONS | THISPERIOD FRESENTLY COMPLETED @1 TO FINTSH (IF VARIABLE
. ; . vALLR APPLICATION STORED AND STORED c-a RATE)
il " ' . T oen NaTIN TODATE - - S
i S . e .. . - .. e DOY. 5 HE
71 T~ [MATERALE & EQLIPHENT o T 358, 508.00 $0.00 $27.150.00 30.00 $37,750.00 S0.00% $0.00
7 JTRAVEL & SITE GOSTH{ 15T akte visit 43115} . T 3LISL00 3000 00 1. — 30, 55400 D 3600
- !"umumwmum‘.mm' B! v ] 30.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 3600
4 = - e — - ¥ 320 $0.00 30.00 $0.00 35,00 0 00
t EE— 800 .00 $0.00 $0.00 W | T | S000, %] .
[ T 000" 30.00 3000 CTE ST A 7
[ N _— - 5 ) $0.00 36.00 3000 3050 TP i
[N — S 0.00 $e0] -, s000| . = S000 $0.00 Yoo Moo YN
] s - o.08 - $0.00 T$000 | 30.00 < $0.00 Tt ,,,(f‘
T $0.00 |, ZhTIA00 - .00 ERTI00° T A%~ Sa21850 A
: S - CoT T ‘ e T et
- . - -t N . . ’
A .= LT - . . .
\ .
. \ ,
. .
N Al
l - ’ ) .
L . Seate L i )
" [ o
’ . -
* b . .
N i ‘ !
] ¥ .
PR H RO ) 1
b A v T o N .
.o Do - T
T T T 5 ol Ty . T e T soronTTes ) T °
=iy, 10 PR N s T w - .



